Ft. Loramie XC Invitational
Ft. Loramie

Race 2 - Girls MS - 3200m
09/14/21 - 5:30 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %— Ft. Loramie 20 11710 1526 746 2:49 2-4-9-12-16-18-21 1-2-4-5-8-10-11
2 @9 Wapakoneta 37 12253 16:35 8:21 3:46 5-13-15-17-26-28-29 3-6-7-9-12-13-14

DNP Lewistown Indian Lake 1:07:50 16:58  8:32 3-20-22-24 4 Runners

MS

DNP g 27 Troy Christian 1:12:31 18:08  9:08 6-19-27-30 4 Runners

DNP Sidney MS 47:.05 15142 754 7-10-11 3 Runners

DNP New Knoxville 48:.03  16:01  8:04 1-14-23 3 Runners

NEW KNOXV
RANGERS

DNP ¥ Parkway 56:00 1840 9:24 8-25-31 3 Runners
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Ariyah Pfenning
Camille Borchers
Evie Wagner

Eliza Fullenkamp
Kenzie Schneider
Elisabeth Waltz
Hailey Dietz
Christina Tong
Janelle Siegel
Briana Lewis
Katie McKinney
Carly Holthaus
Kami Jauert
Emily Bambauer
Abigail Houser
Kenleigh Eilerman
Hannah Lee
Keira Eilerman
Isabel Lutz

Haley Metzger

Payton Holthaus
Kayleigh Taylor

Kealei Thompson
Sarah Mohler

Kara Fullenkamp
Ella Kohler
Myah Romer
Riley Heldman
Ellie Morgan
Karah Cullen
Jaden Wenning
Zoe Heldman
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Race 2 - Girls MS - 3200m

Individual

Team
New Knoxville
Ft. Loramie

Lewistown Indian
Lake MS

Ft. Loramie
Wapakoneta
Troy Christian
Sidney MS
Parkway
Ft. Loramie
Sidney MS
Sidney MS
Ft. Loramie
Wapakoneta
New Knoxville
Wapakoneta
Ft. Loramie
Wapakoneta
Ft. Loramie
Troy Christian

Lewistown Indian
Lake MS

Ft. Loramie

Lewistown Indian
Lake MS

New Knoxuville

Lewistown Indian
Lake MS

Parkway
Wapakoneta
Troy Christian
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta
Troy Christian
Parkway
Wapakoneta

09/14/21 - 5:30 pm

Time
13:20.5
13:49.8
13:54.8

14:48.7
14:49.5
14:50.5
15:08.1
15:15.5
15:45.6
15:55.1
16:01.2
16:07.8
16:15.4
16:21.9
16:28.2
16:37.9
16:44.7
16:45.3
16:59.7
17:24.9

18:01.8
18:09.6

18:20.1
18:20.5

18:26.0
18:35.0
18:40.8
19:35.4
20:06.3
21:50.7
22:184
24:48.3

Points
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