

Ft. Loramie XC Invitational

Ft. Loramie

Race 2 - Girls MS - 3200m

09/14/21 - 5:30 pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Ft. Loramie	20	1:17:10	15:26	7:46	2:49	2-4-9-12-16-18-21	1-2-4-5-8-10-11
2	 Wapakoneta	37	1:22:53	16:35	8:21	3:46	5-13-15-17-26-28-29	3-6-7-9-12-13-14
DNP	Lewistown Indian Lake MS		1:07:50	16:58	8:32		3-20-22-24	4 Runners
DNP	 Troy Christian		1:12:31	18:08	9:08		6-19-27-30	4 Runners
DNP	Sidney MS		47:05	15:42	7:54		7-10-11	3 Runners
DNP	 New Knoxville		48:03	16:01	8:04		1-14-23	3 Runners
DNP	 Parkway		56:00	18:40	9:24		8-25-31	3 Runners



Race 2 - Girls MS - 3200m

09/14/21 - 5:30 pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Ariyah Pfenning	8	New Knoxville	13:20.5	
2	Camille Borchers	8	Ft. Loramie	13:49.8	1
3	Evie Wagner	8	Lewistown Indian Lake MS	13:54.8	
4	Eliza Fullenkamp	7	Ft. Loramie	14:48.7	2
5	Kenzie Schneider	7	Wapakoneta	14:49.5	3
6	Elisabeth Waltz	7	Troy Christian	14:50.5	
7	Hailey Dietz	8	Sidney MS	15:08.1	
8	Christina Tong	8	Parkway	15:15.5	
9	Janelle Siegel	7	Ft. Loramie	15:45.6	4
10	Briana Lewis	8	Sidney MS	15:55.1	
11	Katie McKinney	8	Sidney MS	16:01.2	
12	Carly Holthaus	7	Ft. Loramie	16:07.8	5
13	Kami Jauert	7	Wapakoneta	16:15.4	6
14	Emily Bambauer	7	New Knoxville	16:21.9	
15	Abigail Houser	7	Wapakoneta	16:28.2	7
16	Kenleigh Eilerman	8	Ft. Loramie	16:37.9	8
17	Hannah Lee	7	Wapakoneta	16:44.7	9
18	Keira Eilerman	8	Ft. Loramie	16:45.3	10
19	Isabel Lutz	7	Troy Christian	16:59.7	
20	Haley Metzger	7	Lewistown Indian Lake MS	17:24.9	
21	Payton Holthaus	8	Ft. Loramie	18:01.8	11
22	Kayleigh Taylor	7	Lewistown Indian Lake MS	18:09.6	
23	Kealei Thompson	8	New Knoxville	18:20.1	
24	Sarah Mohler	7	Lewistown Indian Lake MS	18:20.5	
25	Kara Fullenkamp	7	Parkway	18:26.0	
26	Ella Kohler	7	Wapakoneta	18:35.0	12
27	Myah Romer	7	Troy Christian	18:40.8	
28	Riley Heldman	8	Wapakoneta	19:35.4	13
29	Ellie Morgan	7	Wapakoneta	20:06.3	14
30	Karah Cullen	7	Troy Christian	21:59.7	
31	Jaden Wenning	7	Parkway	22:18.4	
32	Zoe Heldman	7	Wapakoneta	24:48.3	

